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Elektr. Guterzuglokomotive Art. 3015 D—74
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Mittelgehause (komplett)
Tragerisolation
Scherenstromabnehmer
Zylinderschraube
Zylinderschraube
Endgehause
Zylinderschraube
Lampenhalter
Zylinderschraube
Glihlampe
Getriebemotor (komplett)
Feldmagnet

Anker

Getriebegehause
Zwischenritzel

Zahnrad
Zwischenwelle
Kardanring
Gewindestift
Sechskantmutter
Birstenbriicke
Kondensator
UKW-Drossel
Burstenpaar
Zylinderschraube
Umschalter
Zylinderschraube
Treppe
Zylinderschraube
Schaltstange
Abdeckblech
Treibgestell (komplett)
(ohne Pos. 37)
Treibgestell (komplett)
(ohne Pos. 47, 48, und 49)
Endgestell

Kuppelwelle
Benzing-Sicherung
Treibwelle
Treibachsenbuchse (kurz)
Treibachsenbuchse (lang)
Treibradsatz
Zwischenradsatz
Treibkurbel
Treibachsenteil

Treibrad

Kurbelscheibe
Achslager

Treibrad

Achse
Zylinderschraube
Treibradsatz

Haftreifen

Treibrad mit Haftreifen
Gestange (rechts)
Gestange (links)
Sechskantansatzschraube
Griffstange

Pufferbohle

Puffer

Unterlage

Kontaktplatte

Schleifer

Senkschraube
Fahrtrichtungsschalter
Zylinderschraube
Beschwerung
Zylinderschraube
Federplatte

Spannplatte
Zylinderschraube
Treppe

Kupplung
Zylinderansatzschraube
Laufgestell (komplett
Laufgestellrahmen
Laufrad

Achse
Zylinderansatzschraube

Z18
736

Z48
Z33

Z33
Z18
Z33
Z33

Z33

D16
D9,8
D16
D16
D9,8

D15,4

D16

D16

D12

209270
207760
207800
785080
785120
209360
751500
209450
750040
600000
208700
208810
207070
208720
208760
208780
208770
208790
208800
757300
208820
600800
600910
600350
750040
208840
752000
208710
785030
208870
209420
208930

209580

209000
209210
608020
209070
208940
208950
209100
203180
209040
209120
208970
208960
209140
209150
760090
785030
209590
7153

208680
209160
209190
755030
208980
208990
761010
206310
206280
7175

756100
234000
785120
209470
785120
209500
209460
785030
208710
213310
753010
209570
213340
759030
760010
753030



	3015
	Teile


